
Sr. No Student Name Father Name Class Marks Obt. Village

1 Manish Nitish 2nd 4 Kosli

2 Mukul Prashant 2nd 5 Hamayunpur

3 Partik Subham 2nd 5 Rattanthal

4 Yug Bijender 2nd 10 Sarola

5 Siya Pintu 2nd 12 Kanharwas

6 Jai Sanjay 2nd 13 Kosli

7 Chahat Hawa Singh 2nd 13 Rattanthal

8 Kartik Rajender 2nd 15 Kosli

9 Jayaa Sunil 2nd 15 Dhakla

10 Kashish Tajpal 2nd 16 Rathanthal

11 Harshita Hitender 2nd 17 Kanharwas

12 Kavya Veer 2nd 17 Bhakli

13 Ishu Devender 2nd 17 Sarola

14 Jigar Dharmender 2nd 17 Malesiyawas

15 Tannu Kapil 2nd 18 Kosli

16 Urvi Dinesh 2nd 19 Sarola

17 Ishita Nakul 2nd 20 Bhakli

18 Riya Naveen Kumar 2nd 20 bairampur

19 Anshika Parvesh 2nd 20 Dhakla

20 Yogita Ashwani 2nd 22 Kosli

21 Manik Sukhbir 2nd 22 Hamyumpur

22 Maanik Sukhbir 2nd 22 Humayunpur

23 Bhawan Surender 2nd 22 Jakhala

24 Samiksha Rinku 2nd 23 Dhakla

25 Garvid Rajesh 2nd 23 Ahri

26 Ridhi Ravit 2nd 23 Sarola

27 Yanshi Ashok 2nd 23 Tumbaheri

28 Eakansh Bhupender Singh 2nd 25 Kosli

29 Dishu Pravend 2nd 25 Dhakla

30 Divya Hariom 2nd 25 Kosli

31 Prince Ashok 2nd 27 Amboli

32 Geetanjali Nischal 2nd 27 Dhakla

33 Dhruvi Parveen Kumar 2nd 29 Mubarikpur

34 Saksham Pardeep Kumar 2nd 30 Nahar

35 Jeenam Surender 2nd 31 Kosli

36 Deven Naveen 2nd 31 Dhakla

37 Manvi Ankit 2nd 32 Ladain

38 Honey Sudhir 2nd 33 Surkhupur

39 Poorvi Preepad 2nd 33 Malesiyawas

40 Mayank Sonu 2nd 35 Dharoli
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Sr. No Student Name Father Name Class Marks Obt. Village

41 Prisha Naveen 2nd 48 Kosli

42 Vinay Rohtash 2nd 18 Kosli

43 Avi Sanjay 2nd 16 Mubarikpu

44 Divyansha Vikas 3rd 0 Kanharwas

45 Komal Sandeep 3rd 7

46 Jiya Naveen 3rd 10 Kosli

47 Yash Devendra Kumar 3rd 11 Nangalpathani

48 Yaksh Mahesh Kumar 3rd 11 Guriani

49 Varsha Jitender 3rd 13 Girdharpur

50 Riya Bittu 3rd 13 Kanharwas

51 Aarush Sandeep 3rd 13 Humuyanpur

52 Sanya Rohit 3rd 13 Bhakli

53 Yojit Dagar Vedpal Dagar 3rd 13 Mubarikpur

54 sonakshi Dheeraj 3rd 14 Guriani

55 Veera Rocky 3rd 14 Neola

56 Ansh Narbir Singh 3rd 14 Hansawas

57 Jatin Sunil Kumar 3rd 15 Dhakla

58 Dev Dharamender 3rd 15 Tumbaheri

59 Bhumika Rocky 3rd 15 Neola

60 Bhavishay Mayur kaushik 3rd 15 Murlipur

61 Sejal Bhupinder Singh 3rd 15 Kosli

62 Vansh Pinki 3rd 15 Sarola

63 Mayank Naveen 3rd 16 Jhakla

64 Nishant Sandeep 3rd 16 Amboli

65 Ritik Rahiram 3rd 16 Usmapur

66 Deepanshu Ranbir 3rd 17 Dhakla

67 Prachi Ravinder 3rd 17 Girdhpur

68 Sakshi Aashish 3rd 17 Dhania

69 Khushika Mukesh 3rd 17 Tumbaheri

70 Lavya Manish 3rd 17 Kosli

71 Yogita Kuldeep 3rd 17 Rattanthal

72 Tanuja Hemant 3rd 17 Hansawas

73 Kusal Ramhar 3rd 18 Nahar

74 Avni Aashish 3rd 18 Kosli

75 Divya Naveen 3rd 18 Kosli

76 Dikshita Yogesh 3rd 18 Humyunpur

77 Palak Pawan Kumar 3rd 18 Guriani

78 Parnisha Sandeep Rao 3rd 18 Lula Ahir

79 Harshit Parvinder 3rd 19 Dhakka

80 Akshat Sharma Parveen 3rd 19 Dhakla

81 Rachna Ravinder 3rd 19 Kosli
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82 Yanshi Neelam 3rd 19 Bhakli

83 Preeti Manoj 3rd 19 Rattanthal

84 Prince 3rd 19 Dhakla

85 Vaishnavi Deepak 3rd 19 Jaitpur

86 Avni Lalit 3rd 20 Jakhala

87 Deven kaushik Bintu Sharma 3rd 20 Dhakla

88 Dhruvansh Sandeep 3rd 20 Sarola

89 Garima Ashok 3rd 20 Amboli

90 Vishu Paritam 3rd 20 Bhakli

91 Manan Hanushu 3rd 20 Neola

92 Purvi Rakesh Singh 3rd 21 Rattanthal

93 Himanshu Mahesh Singh 3rd 21 Hansawas

94 Naksh Anil 3rd 22 Amboli

95 Bhavi Sunil Kumar 3rd 22 Amboli

96 Charvi Jagbir 3rd 22 Humyunpur

97 Prerita Sonu 3rd 22 Dharoli

98 Shourya Rakesh 3rd 23 Kosli

99 Anshu Rakesh 3rd 23 Rattanthal

100 Yashika Nagal Naveen NAgal 3rd 23 jaitpur

101 Daksh GangaRam 3rd 23 Usmapur

102 Riyansh Sanjay Chauhan 3rd 23 Rattanthal

103 Yuvi Ramesh 3rd 24 Tumbaheri

104 Monu Ravinder 3rd 25 Girdharpur

105 Janvi Sonu Kumar 3rd 25 Gugodh

106 Hiaan Sombir 3rd 26 Jhakla

107 Neerav Khiar Singh 3rd 26 Nilaheri

108 Vanshika Naveen 3rd 27 Shiv colony Kosli

109 Saanvi Amit 3rd 27 Tumbaheri

110 Vedanshi Pravesh 3rd 28 Dhakla

111 Daksh Sonu 3rd 28 Sarola

112 Samar Satyapal 3rd 28 Kosli

113 Ishant Yadav Satish kumar 3rd 29 Bairampur

114 Yaksh Parmveer 3rd 30 Kosli

115 Kartik Mohit 3rd 33 Kosli

116 Rihan Deepak 3rd 41 Lulaahir

117 Princ Ashavmehg 3rd 24 Dhakla

118 Ishaan Parveen 3rd 19 Guodhad

119 Nishant Surander 3rd 25 Nahar

120 Lakshita Tarun Kumar 3rd 20 Murlipur

121 Hitesh Mr.Devender 4th 8 Naya gaon

122 Aashish Balveer singh 4th 10 Ratanthal
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123 Bhumi Satish Kumar 4th 10 Kosli

124 Darsh Rajesh Kumar 4th 10 Ushmapur

125 Raman Sukhpal 4th 10 Barahmpur

126 Tanish Kapil 4th 11 Kosli

127 Tanvi Dharmendra 4th 12 Subana

128 Kunal Pradeep Kumar 4th 14 Subana

129 Yash Jitender Kumar 4th 14 Amboli

130 Nakul Satish Kumar 4th 14 Rattanthal

131 Bhavika Arun Kumar 4th 14 Ushmapur

132 Yogita Rotash 4th 14 Kosli

133 Rishika Sukhbir 4th 15 Bass

134 Harsh Mr.Jitender 4th 15 Girdharpur

135 Rehan Dharmpal 4th 15 Kosli

136 Tanmay Dilawar singh 4th 16 Surakhpur

137 Keshav Satander 4th 16 Rattanthal

138 Nikhil Ishwar singh 4th 17 Ushmapur

139 Divya Gauttam 4th 17 Nathera

140 Rakshit Nagal Vikram singh 4th 17 Jaitpur

141 Lakshay Mr.Pardeep 4th 17 Jaitpur

142 Hemant Gopal agrawal 4th 17 Kosli

143 Riya Devender Kumar 4th 17 Mubarikpur

144 Kvya rani Saneh kumar 4th 18 Jatwara

145 Paridhi Vinod 4th 18 Tumhari

146 Pushpender Ramniwas 4th 19 Baharmpur

147 Naveen Kuldeep 4th 19 Bass

148 Nishant Bhupender singh 4th 20 Bass

149 Taniya Jogindee singh 4th 20 Gudiyani

150 Dimpal Manoj Kumar 4th 20 Bairampur

151 Kavya Saty kumar 4th 20 Mubarikpur

152 Vaishnavi Santosh Anand Verma 4th 20 Kosli

153 Mahi Vipin Kumar 4th 21 Katopuri

154 Yashvi BrahmPrakash 4th 21 Ushmapur

155 Mayank Devender Kumar 4th 21 Tumhari

156 Tanish Raj Kumar 4th 21 Jaitpur

157 Lakshay yadav Sandeep yadav 4th 21 Koharad

158 Neera rani Sunil Kumar 4th 22 Jatwara

159 Kabir Hitender 4th 22 Kanrwas

160 Kartik Kapil 4th 23 Kosli

161 Tanisk Sandeep 4th 23 Barahmpur

162 Naman Abhishek 4th 23 Lilodh

163 Arvi Gaurav 4th 23 Kosli
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164 Satvik Mr.Devender 4th 23 Jaitpur

165 Heena Mr.Dinesh 4th 23 Humayunpur

166 Ravya rao Pawan 4th 23 Kosli

167 Anshika Vikram Singh 4th 24 Kosli

168 Prachi Rajput Vikas Kumar 4th 24 Rattanthal

169 Mayank Ravinder 4th 25 Surakhpur

170 Ishani Sandeep 4th 27 Kosli

171 Milan Sanjeev 4th 27 Kanrwas

172 Bhanuj Mr.Nitvender 4th 27 Kosli

173 Bhuvansh Hosiyar singh 4th 28 Bhakli

174 Prachi Parvinder 4th 29 Dhakla

175 Joya Raman kumar 4th 32 Dharoli

176 Parikshit Shyamsunder 4th 32 Tumbaheri

177 Ritesh Sombir 5th 7 Bass

178 Yuvansh Satpal 5th 8 Gudiyani

179 Yogita Sonu 5th 8 Rattanthal

180 Himanshi Manjeet 5th 8 Mubarikpur

181 Akshay Mr.Rakesh 5th 9 Malesiawas

182 Sidharth Deepak 5th 10 Jaitpur

183 Khushi Chetan Kumar 5th 12 Rattanthal

184 Mohit Bablu 5th 12 Kosli

185 Diksha Naveen 5th 12 Kosli

186 Kartik Narender 5th 13 Subana

187 Ronak Sonu 5th 13 Subana

188 Divya Amar Singh 5th 13 Malasiyawas

189 Tarun Mr Narpat Singh 5th 13 Kosli

190 Nikita Rajbir 5th 13 Kanharwas

191 Salman Subrati 5th 14 Rattanthal

192 Yogesh Hawasingh 5th 14 Rattanthal

193 Sidhant Sahil 5th 14 Kosli

194 Sumit ChhakkiLal 5th 15 Kosli

195 Turance Mr.Nikesh 5th 15 Malesiawas

196 Anshu Naveen 5th 15 Jakhala

197 Manvi Mr.Jai bhagwan 5th 15 Mundra

198 Naman Mr. Ajit Singh 5th 16 Humayunpur

199 Riya Mr.Rahul 5th 16 Sarola

200 Daksh Krishan kumar 5th 16 Mubarikpur

201 Anjali Mr.Dheer 5th 16 Malesiawas

202 Sakshi Sandeep 5th 16 Tumbhari

203 Purvi Ravinder 5th 16 Kosli

204 Vihaan Kuldeep Yadav 5th 17 Kosli



Sr. No Student Name Father Name Class Marks Obt. Village

205 Daksh Yadav Pushpender 5th 17 Kosli

206 Rajdeep Neeraj sangwan 5th 17 Subana

207 Yug Bijendra 5th 17 Malasiyawas

208 Jatin Pawan 5th 17 Bass

209 Divyanshi Sandeep Kumar 5th 17 Kosli

210 Kuljeet Aashish 5th 17 Dhania

211 Nitika Jitender 5th 17 Mubarikpur

212 Gunjan Ranbir 5th 17 Dhakla

213 Priyanka Baljeet Singh 5th 17 Kosli

214 Vanshika Krishan 5th 18 Kosli

215 Somya Manoj 5th 18 Guriani

216 Mohit Prashant Vats 5th 18 Humayunpur

217 Manak Sanjay 5th 18 Kosli

218 Nitika Mr.Sandeep 5th 18 Humayunpur

219 Sakshi Sachin 5th 19 Tumbaheri

220 Chavi Balkishan 5th 19 Tumbaheri

221 Yogi Naresh 5th 19 Humayunpur

222 Yash Jaivir 5th 19 Dhakla

223 Ishita Parveen 5th 19 Dhakla

224 Nisha Mr.Naresh 5th 19 Ladain

225 Parth Vedprakash 5th 19 Kosli

226 Chirag Deshraj 5th 19 Tumbhari

227 Lakshay Vinod Kumar 5th 20 Jaitpur

228 Chirag Harish 5th 20 Dhakla

229 Ankit Manoj kumar 5th 20 Dhakla

230 Yash Vijender singh 5th 21 Subana

231 Yash dagar Jasbeer dagar 5th 21 Neola

232 Harshit Ajay Kumar 5th 21 Kosli

233 Nancy Kuldeep 5th 22 Amboli

234 Lokesh Surender 5th 22 Ratanthal

235 Bedansh Anil Kumar 5th 22 Babepur

236 Sudha Mr.kuldeep 5th 22 Rattanthal bass

237 Piyush Mr Rajesh 5th 22 Kosli

238 Yojit Anil Kumar 5th 22 Kosli

239 Viren Dakshesh singh 5th 23 Kosli

240 Milan Vikas 5th 23 Dhakla

241 Mayank Parveen 5th 23 Kosli

242 Lavish Ajit Singh 5th 24 Kanharwas

243 Deepanshu Parveen Kumar 5th 24 Kosli

244 Lalita Mukesh 5th 25 Mubarikpur

245 Harshika Lalman yadav 5th 25 Surehli
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246 Tanish Surender 5th 25 Kosli

247 Dhruv Mr.Avinash 5th 25 Bairampur

248 Riya Mukesh Kumar 5th 25 Tumbhari

249 Harsh Pradeep 5th 26 Ushmapur

250 Ishita Dinesh 5th 26 Dhakla

251 Kritika Deepak Kumar 5th 26 Bairampur

252 Purav Mr.Rahul sharma 5th 26 Nahar

253 Anamika Mr.Mayur Kaushik 5th 26 Murlipur

254 Ansh Akash Kumar 5th 26 Kosli

255 Yash Tejpal 5th 27 Girdharpur

256 Puneet Narender Kumar 5th 27 Bhakli

257 Rajat Praveen bansal 5th 28 Guriani

258 Neerav Kushal Kumar 5th 28 Nathera

259 Saheb Dinesh 5th 28 Neola

260 Ranu Mr.Rajesh 5th 28 Mundra

261 Charu Mr.Reva Ram 5th 28 Kosli

262 Dhruv Mr.Sanjay 5th 28 Jakhala

263 Harshit yadav Mr.Ashok yadav 5th 28 Bairampur

264 Navya rani Saneh kumar 5th 29 Jatwara

265 Mohini Mr.RaviRatan 5th 29 Kosli( Railway station)

266 Ritvik Koshal Dr. Sandeep 5th 30 Kosli

267 Bhumit Kramvir 5th 30 Dharoli

268 Hitesh Vijay 5th 30 Dhakla

269 Naitik Anil kumar 5th 33 Nahar

270 Manav Sanjay 5th 33 Kosli

271 Himansh Mr.Manoj 5th 33 Nathera

272 Kavish jakhar Anil jakhar 5th 34 Hamayunpur

273 Keshav kumar Mr. Amit kumar 5th 35 Kosli

274 Eshika Baljeet 5th 35 Gugodh

275 Anshika Mr.Surender 5th 37 Jakhala

276 Jeelesh Sarvesh 5th 39 Kosli

277 Yash Yadav Bhupender singh 5th 41 Bairampur

278 Pakhi Ravinder 6th 7 Kosli

279 Divya Mr. Govind 6th 8 Tumbaheri

280 Devender Ashok 6th 9 Amboli

281 Rohan kumar Devinder kumar 6th 9 Kosli

282 Ridhi Narender Singh 6th 11 Rathanthal

283 Dheeraj Yadav Sanjay Yadav 6th 12 Ushmanpur

284 Harsh Mr. Sunny 6th 13 Subana

285 Kirti Bhudev 6th 13 Rathanthal

286 Nidhi Swami Ashok 6th 13 Maleshiawas
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287 Priyanshu Mr. Naveen 6th 13 Dhakala

288 Ishita Poni 6th 14 Tumbaheri

289 Vansh Mr. Sumit 6th 14 Kosli

290 Axita Vijay 6th 15 Jatwara

291 Deepanshu Bijender 6th 15 Sarola

292 Divya Satyawan 6th 15 Tumbheri

293 Kashyap Deepak Yadav 6th 15 Katopuri

294 Mahendra Bhageerath 6th 15 Kosli

295 Sneha Satish 6th 15 Sarola

296 Yash Yadav Vipin Kumar 6th 15 Katopuri

297 Yuvi Jitender 6th 15 Kosli

298 Amit Parmbir 6th 16 Khudan

299 Kanishka yadav Nafe singh 6th 16 Katopuri bujurug

300 Kunsl Mukesh Kumar 6th 16 Kosli

301 Manvi Abhimanyu 6th 16 Sadatnagar

302 Savita Ishwar Singh 6th 16 Rathanthal

303 Angel Rihabh 6th 17 Katopuri

304 Daksh Naveen 6th 17 Subana

305 Hitender Manjeet 6th 17 Mubaripur

306 Kartik Kuldeep 6th 17 Amboli

307 Mohit Pawan Kumar 6th 17 Kosli

308 Namit Mukesh 6th 17 Kosli

309 Nitin Naseeb 6th 17 Sarola

310 Riya Pawan Kumar 6th 17 Rathanthal

311 Dinesh Lal singh 6th 18 Usmapur

312 Geetika Ravi 6th 18 Gadhla

313 Harshat Rajkumar 6th 18 Girdharpur

314 Jeet Mr. Manjeet 6th 18 Kosli

315 Lucky Deepak 6th 18 Jatwara

316 Meekul Mr. Jaibhagwan 6th 18 Dhakala

317 Vansh Mr. Pawan 6th 18 Shyam nagar

318 Yash Pardeep 6th 18 Mubarikpur

319 Chanchal Rajesh Kumar 6th 19 Kosli

320 Harsh Vrinder 6th 19 Mubarikpur

321 Kanish Karmveer 6th 19 Kosli

322 Manshi Vikram 6th 19 Tumbaheri

323 Priyanka kumar Jitender kumar 6th 19 Kosli

324 Lakshay Mr. Anil 6th 20 Jatwara

325 Parnav Mr. Kapli rathaur 6th 20 Kosli

326 Parteek Ramavtar 6th 20 Ladain

327 Riya Suresh Kumar 6th 20 Rathanthal
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328 Saurav Ganga 6th 20 Usmapur

329 Vattan Manoj kumar 6th 20 Sadat nagar

330 Himanshu Mr. Subhashchanra 6th 21 Shadipur

331 Jaya Surender 6th 21 Kosli

332 Manvi Mr. Jaibhagwan 6th 21 Dhakala

333 Raguwansh Aashish 6th 21 Kosli

334 Chetan Sanjay Kumar 6th 22 Dharoli

335 Nancy Mr. Parvesh 6th 22 Dhakala

336 Nishita Pawan Kumar 6th 22 Murlipur

337 Priyanshi Lalit Kumar 6th 22 Jakhala

338 Yash Virendra 6th 22 Tumbaheri

339 Daksh Mr. Bhupendra 6th 23 Kosli

340 Doni Manoj Sharma 6th 23 Ratanthal

341 Hemanshu Manjeet 6th 23 Jatwara

342 Kartik Mr. Manjeet 6th 23 Bhakali

343 Kunal Pawan Kumar 6th 23 Girdharpur

344 Mahi Surendra Kumar 6th 23 Jakhala

345 Neha Pawan 6th 23 Girdharpur

346 Heenal yadav Dinesh kumar 6th 24 Kosli

347 Lakshay Sharma Vinod Kumar 6th 24 Jatwara

348 Leena Sandeep jangra 6th 24 Railway station kosli

349 Nikhil Satish 6th 24 Sarola

350 Udit Mr. Bhagat Singh 6th 24 Dhakala

351 Arya jakhar Paramjeet 6th 25 Hamayupur

352 Dakshay kumar Ajit kumar 6th 25 Kosli

353 Harshika Sandeep Kumar 6th 25 Bharampur

354 Piyush Mr. Satyawan 6th 25 Dhaniya

355 Prince Mr. Chhater Singh 6th 25 Bhakali

356 Harika Dheerpal 6th 26 Jaitpur

357 Misty Tarun Kumar 6th 27 Murlipur

358 Sikha Naveen 6th 27 Jaitpur

359 Urmi Balkishan 6th 27 Tumbaheri

360 Nitin Pradeep 6th 28 Humayunpur

361 Mahi Suresh Kumar 6th 29 Kosli

362 Rajeev yadav Jai Parkash 6th 30 Kosli

363 Bahvesh Ramher 6th 31 Nahar

364 Prachi Sandeep Kumar 6th 31 Bharampur

365 Manav yadav Mohan yadav 6th 32 Koslli

366 Divya Ajit Singh 6th 33 Humayunpur

367 Naksh Manjeet 6th 33 Usmapur

368 Devraj Malkit singh 6th 34 Jatwara
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369 Hanshika Parveen Kumar 6th 35 Dharoli

370 Kushal Dayanand 6th 35 Kosli

371 Pihu Sanjay 6th 35 Kosli station

372 Ritul Dharmender Yadav 6th 40 Tumbaheri

373 Jatin Mani Ram 6th 48 Ushmanpur

374 Vineet Rajbir 7th 5 Mubarikpur

375 Ansh Mr. Govind 7th 7 Subana

376 Jatin Mr. Umed 7th 8 Dhaniya

377 Parteek Virendra Yadav 7th 10 Gudiani

378 Ranit Rakesh 7th 10 Malesiawas

379 Kavita Shyoji 7th 12 Sadatnagar

380 Prashant Jeetu 7th 13 Kosli

381 Tanish Jogender 7th 13 Mubarikpur

382 Dev soni Sunil dutt 7th 13 Kosli

383 Inshu Shyam Sunder 7th 14 Kosli

384 Mukund Prempal Singh 7th 14 Rathanthal

385 Saanvi Bhupendra 7th 14 Kosli

386 Dikshant Ashok Kumar 7th 15 Bharampur

387 Kanchan Rajesh 7th 15 Kosli

388 Rishabh Ravi Kumar 7th 15 Kosli

389 Riya Sunny 7th 16 Subana

390 Aahil Subrati 7th 16 Rathanthal

391 Chaman Sandeep 7th 16 Katopuri

392 Priyanshu Baljeet 7th 17 Babepur

393 Vishnu Sandeep 7th 18 Katopuri

394 Mahak chouchsn Satpal 7th 18 Kosli

395 Yuvraj Mr. Neeraj 7th 19 Subana

396 Hardik Yadav Manoj Kumar 7th 19 Katopur

397 Aman Mr. Ishwar singh 7th 20 Kosli

398 Kapil Mr. Shreechand 7th 20 Subana

399 Dev Mr. Mukesh 7th 20 Subana

400 Meenakshi Manoj 7th 21 Dhakla

401 Sanvi Vikash Kumar 7th 21 Bass

402 Twinkle Ashok Kumar 7th 21 Malesiawas

403 Harshit Naresh 7th 21 Subana

404 Harish Mr. Ashvini 7th 22 Tumbaheri

405 Aayush Yadav Kartar Singh 7th 22 Katopuri

406 Vinit Satvir 7th 23 Dhakla

407 Daksh Mr. Baljeet 7th 23 Dhaniya

408 Dikshu Omparkash 7th 23 Jakhala

409 Jatin tondwal Jitender kumar 7th 23 Sadat nagar kosli
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410 Garima Sonu Kumar 7th 23 Gugodh

411 Jiya Sonu 7th 24 Sarola

412 Kavya Devendra 7th 24 Sarola

413 Sakshi Jogendra 7th 25 Dhakla

414 Kavya Rajesh Kumar 7th 25 Kosli

415 Saksham Arun kumar 7th 25 Kosli

416 Riya Mr. Harish 7th 25 Tumbaheri

417 Harsh Rajesh kumar 7th 25 Kosli

418 Rishika Sandeep Kumar 7th 25 Kosli

419 Yaksh Mr. Ombir 7th 25 Tumbaheri

420 Parvesh yadav Rishi kumar 7th 25 Kosli

421 Anjali Ajay Kumar 7th 26 Kosli

422 Mahi Bansal Hemant Kumar 7th 26 7988858319

423 Saloni Sanjay Kumar 7th 27 Jakhala

424 DEEPIKA HANSHRAJ 7th 27 Jakhala

425 Bhumika Yadav Sukh Pal 7th 27 Bairampur

426 Dushyant Parvesh 7th 28 Dhakla

427 Hemant Narsingh 7th 28 Dhakla

428 Prince Sandeep 7th 28 Dhakla

429 ANSHI YADAV HEM SINGH 7th 28 Bairampur

430 Sakshi Deepak kumar 7th 28 Bharampur

431 Himanshu Rakesh 7th 28 Rathanthal

432 Jatin Vikash 7th 29 Kosli

433 Prisha Manoj Kumar 7th 29 Kosli

434 Devansh Satish Kumar 7th 30 Surehli

435 Mansi Sandeep kumar 7th 30 Jatwara

436 Bhumika Sunil Kumar 7th 30 Surkhpur

437 Arnav Ajay 7th 30 Guriani

438 VANSH MITTAL ANIL KUMAR 7th 31 Railway station, Kosli

439 Manit Parmbir 7th 31 Khudan

440 Himanshu Balwan yadav 7th 31 Kosli

441 Sashi Ramniwas 7th 31 Bharampur

442 Pranshu Sunil 7th 31 Sarola

443 Divya Hansaraj 7th 32 Jakhala

444 Tejas Vishal Raheja 7th 32 Gurani

445 Priya Jaiveer 7th 33 Dhakla

446 VARSHA NARESH 7th 33 LADIAN

447 Dimple yadav Mr. Ashok kumar 7th 33 Kosli

448 Chhavi Mr. Raviratan 7th 33 Kosli

449 Rachit Parveen Kumar 7th 33 Murlipur

450 Sakshi Upender 7th 33 Bharampur
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451 Hiteen Kushal 7th 34 Nathera

452 Vasundhara rao Gaurav kumar 7th 34 Kosli

453 Pratyaksh Manoj Kumar 7th 34 Kosli

454 Keshav Mr. Rajbir 7th 35 Dhaniya

455 Navya Mr. Sanjay 7th 35 Kosli

456 Aarushi Pawan Kumar 7th 35 Tumbaheri

457 Kunal Mr. Arun 7th 35 Tumbaheri

458 Mayank Mr. Yogesh 7th 36 Dharoli

459 Priyanshu Narender 7th 37 Jaitpur

460 Anshika Ashwani kumar 7th 37 Kosli

461 Tanuj Bansal Parveen Bansal 7th 39 Guriani

462 Mudit Ravi 7th 40 Tumbaheri

463 Prachi Anoop Singh 7th 41 Kosli

464 Sushant Sonu Singh 7th 41 Jatwara

465 Aniket Rakesh 7th 42 Kosli

466 Chahal Brahm prkash 7th 43 Chawwa

467 Henil Bhupender Singh Choudhary 7th 44 Kosli

468 Ishika Mr. Babulal 7th 46 Kosli

469 Yash Me. Sonu kumar 8th 13 Kosli

470 Yaman Mr. Satyavan 8th 13 Jharoda

471 Aman Sakti 8th 14 Dhakla

472 Maninder Raj Singh 8th 14 Tumbaheri

473 Deepanshu Sandeep 8th 14 Hamaypur

474 Gunjan Mr. Anil 8th 14 Jatwara

475 Paryass Dinesh 8th 14 Dhakla

476 Nancy Manjeet 8th 14 Mubarikpur

477 Mohnish Sushil Kumar 8th 15 Tumbaheri

478 Prince yadav Kapil dev 8th 15 Kanharwas

479 Avdesh yadav Pintu yadav 8th 15 Kanharwas

480 Sahil ahirwal Chhakki lal 8th 15 Kosli

481 Dipanshu Mr. Anil kumar 8th 16 Mubarikpur

482 Ritin Mr. Jitender 8th 16 Mubarikpur

483 Vinita Mr.Kapoor 8th 16 Mubarikpur

484 Mohit Kumar Narender yadav 8th 16 Bass

485 Harsh Sanjay Kumar 8th 17 Mubarikpur

486 Kartik Manphool 8th 17 Humayunpur

487 Deepanshu Rakesh 8th 17 Usmanpur

488 Kiran Mukesh kumar 8th 17 Kosli

489 Himani Vinod Kumar 8th 17 Jaitpur

490 Vihaan Inderjeet Singh 8th 18 Sadatnagar

491 Vandana Sandeep Kumar 8th 18 Jaitpur
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492 Priyansh Jai bhagwan 8th 18 Mundra

493 Mayank Dharmender 8th 18 Katopuri

494 Vivent Vijender Singh 8th 19 Subana

495 Naksh Prem 8th 19 Kosli

496 Mohit Ramchander 8th 19 Mubarikpur

497 Naveen Bishamber 8th 19 Chandanwas

498 Jatin Suresh 8th 19 Dhakla

499 Daksh Dinesh 8th 19 Nangal Pathani

500 Mayank Ramesh 8th 20 Nangal Pathani

501 Muskan Jalldhir 8th 21 Humanyupur

502 Daksh Ajay 8th 21 Humayunpur

503 Tanisha yadav Mr. Balvinder singh 8th 21 Kosli

504 Sonam Tejpal 8th 21 Girdharpur

505 Kunal Sukhbir 8th 21 Kosli

506 Payal Kirshan 8th 21 Mundra

507 Bhanvi Prem 8th 21 Tumbaheri

508 Mohit Rakesh 8th 22 Chappar

509 Radhika Mr. Ranbir Singh 8th 22 Kosli

510 Yash Parv 8th 22 Girdharpur

511 Kunjan Ramotar 8th 22 Tumbaheri

512 Palak Parvinder 8th 22 Dhakla

513 Subham Jai Prakash 8th 23 Birampur

514 Deepanshi Krishan kumar 8th 23 Kosli

515 Amrit Mr. Vinod 8th 24 Kosli

516 Shivam Ramsaran 8th 24 Guriani

517 Bhawana Mr. Mahesh 8th 25 Dhakala

518 Sneh Mr. Ramesh Kumar 8th 25 Kosli

519 Mahi Dheeraj 8th 25 Guriani

520 Prakshay Yadav Sonu Yadav 8th 26 Sarola

521 Harshit Deepak 8th 26 Murlipur

522 Anmol yadav Satyapal 8th 26 Kosli

523 Keshav Mr. Rajbir 8th 26 Kosli

524 Sanchit Mohit Yadav 8th 26 Katopuri

525 Vijeta Yudhvir Singh 8th 27 Nilaheri

526 Ritik Mr. Ravinder 8th 27 Kosli

527 Komal Satish Kumar 8th 27 Bharampur

528 Nishant Mr Dharmender 8th 28 Kosli

529 Param jangara Sandeep jangra 8th 28 Kosli

530 Deepika Baljeet 8th 28 Kosli station

531 Anjali Manoj 8th 29 Ladain

532 Himanshi Mr. Sandeep 8th 29 Dhakala
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533 Ishika Ramavtar 8th 30 Ladain

534 Chunu Mr. Sukhbir 8th 30 Dhakala

535 Krish Naveen Kumar 8th 30 Kosli

536 Priyank Satyawan 8th 32 Usmanpur

537 Harsh Chanderbhan 8th 32 Kosli

538 Mahima Sandeep 8th 32 Bharampur

539 Pratik Sunil Sharma 8th 33 Bass

540 Khusboo Parveen Kumar 8th 35 Dharoli

541 Nitin Mr. Sunil kumar 8th 36 Surheli

542 Prachi Sanjay Kumar 8th 36 Jakhala

543 Yogita Ashvmegh 8th 36 Dhakla

544 Vaashu Sandeep 8th 38 Nehru garh

545 Yug Jitendra 8th 40 Amboli

546 Yashvi Manjeet Singh 8th 40 Ushmapur

547 Ahwaan Aashish 8th 41 Kosli

548 Piyush Amit kumar 8th 43 Babepur

549 Daksh Bansal Dheeraj Bansal 8th 44 Guriani

550 Harsh Umesh 8th 45 Kosli

551 Mahi Dharmbir 8th 26 Ushmapur

552 Deepika Baljeet 8th 28 Kosli

553 Dhruv chuhan Vedprakash 9th 10 Bass

554 Parmod yadav Manoj kumar 9th 10 Kanharwas

555 Tannu Satish Kumar 9th 10 Guryani

556 Nayan Vijay 9th 11 Hamayupur

557 Sanya Mahesh Kumar 9th 11 Guryani

558 Rohan Sunil 9th 12 Mubarak pur

559 Kaushal Ramchander 9th 12 Mubarakapur

560 Shivani Iswer sigh 9th 13 Rattanthal

561 Toshi Sandeep Kumar 9th 13 Jatwara

562 Mohit Satpal 9th 13 Ushmapur

563 Dhruv Dharmender 9th 15 Kosli

564 Nidhi Sunil 9th 15 Subana

565 Manshu Mukesh Kumar 9th 15 Koslu

566 Himanshi Ashwani kumar 9th 16 Tumbaheri

567 Prince Pritam 9th 16 Kosli

568 Nitin Mr. Girdhari 9th 16 Guriyani

569 Arpit Devender 9th 16 Hamayupur

570 Dev Pardeep 9th 16 Mubarak pur

571 Himanshu Joginder 9th 16 Mubarak pur

572 Sachin Mukesh kumar 9th 17 Kosli

573 Palak Vikas 9th 17 Mundra
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574 Amit Ravi kumar 9th 17 Hamayunpur

575 Garima Naveen 9th 17 Kosli

576 Hitesh Satyapal 9th 18 Mubarak pur

577 Hanny Subashchandra 9th 18 Shadipur

578 Naman Vikas 9th 18 Mundra

579 Mohini Jogiender singh 9th 18 Guryani

580 Kartik Mr pardeep 9th 18 Tumbaheri

581 Vidhi Partik 9th 18 Guryani

582 Mayank Sahil yadav 9th 19 Kosli

583 Harsita Pawan Kumar 9th 19 Murlipur

584 Priyanshu Satish kumar 9th 19 Kosli

585 Himanshi Sanjay Kumar 9th 19 Mubarakpur

586 Prince Rajesh 9th 20 Mubarak pur

587 Dhruv Rajbir 9th 20 Mubarak pur

588 Subham Balkishan 9th 20 Kosli

589 Seenu Ashok 9th 20 Mubarikpur

590 Sonam Sanehpal 9th 20 Subana

591 Nidhi Ashok Kumar 9th 21 Sarola

592 Vikas Tej Singh 9th 22 Kosli

593 Sanyam yadav Satish kumar 9th 22 Surehli

594 Mayank Satyanarayan 9th 23 Surakhpur

595 Vanshika yadav Surender 9th 23 Kosli

596 Prince panwar Mr Sunil kumar 9th 24 Guriyani

597 Bhavishya Dinesh 9th 24 Mubarakapur

598 Mahak Satish yadav 9th 25 Sarola

599 Harshit Parveen 9th 25 Babe pur

600 Parul Mr. Jyoti Parsad 9th 25 Malesiawas

601 Esha Sanjay jangra 9th 26 Tumbaheri

602 Nikhil baghotia Narender kumar 9th 27 Kosli station

603 Tanuj Kuldeep 9th 27 Chappar

604 Nancy Naveen 9th 27 Tumbaheri

605 Gaurav Satish Kumar 9th 27 Guriani

606 Jiya yadav Sunil kumar 9th 28 Surakhpur

607 Nancy Bijender 9th 29 Amboli

608 Himanshu Naresh kumar 9th 30 Sarola

609 Himanshi Sandeep Kumar 9th 30 Bhrampur

610 Annu Mr. Jaldeep 9th 30 Jaitpur

611 Dhruvi Karamvir 9th 31 Dhakla

612 Akshara Dheerpal 9th 31 Jaitpur

613 Rakhi Lala ram 9th 32 Bharampur

614 Riya Ved parkash 9th 32 Kosli
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615 Tanisha Ajay kumar 9th 34 Hamayupur

616 Yash sharma Mr. Rajesh 9th 34 Babepur

617 Disha Anil Saluja 9th 34 Guriani

618 Ritesh Lalman 9th 19 Surehli

619 Jatin Billu 10th 8 Dhani salhawas

620 Dheeraj Ashok kumar 10th 10 Mubarakapur

621 Veer kumar Manoj kumar 10th 12 Salhwas

622 Yogesh Vijay kumar 10th 13 Kosli

623 Sahil Dinesh 10th 13 Hamayupur

624 Kavita Parmod Kumar 10th 13 Sarola

625 Rohit Sonu 10th 14 Ladian

626 Ritesh Sukhbir 10th 15 Dhakla

627 Lakshya Vijay 10th 16 Hamayupr

628 Rajiv Sandeep 10th 16 Hamayunpur

629 Khushi Devender 10th 16 Subana

630 Sakshi Anil Kumar 10th 16 Subana

631 Harshita Mahinder Singh 10th 17 Dhakla

632 Varun Yadav Brijendra Singh 10th 17 Guriani

633 Sandya Abhay 10th 17 Guriani

634 Anupriya Deepak yadav 10th 17 Murllipur

635 Mohit Mr. Deepak 10th 18 Jatusana

636 Harsh Mukesh 10th 18 Neola

637 Shathi Karambir 10th 18 Dhakla

638 Yash Mukesh 10th 19 Nagal Pathani

639 Sarvesh Ajit Singh 10th 19 Hashawas

640 Dipanshu Yogesh kumar 10th 20 Tumbaheri

641 Lakshita Mr. Kapil rathor 10th 20 Kosli

642 Parvesh Rajkumar 10th 20 Kosli

643 Vandana Naresh kumar 10th 21 Surakhpur

644 Muskan Ashok Kumar 10th 21 Sarola

645 Nitish Sher Singh 10th 22 Sadipur

646 Divya Kapoor 10th 22 Mubarakpur

647 Salesh Dharmbir 10th 22 Ushmapur

648 Manish Hitesh 10th 23 Guriani

649 Lakshya Ashok Kumar 10th 25 Gugod

650 Tapashavi Arun Kumar 10th 26 Tumbahari

651 Shraya Sanjit 10th 26 Nangal pathni

652 Dikhsa Shri Om 10th 26 Chhappar

653 Aashu Rajkumar 10th 28 Bass

654 Jyoti Vikash Kumar 10th 28 Mubarikpur

655 Gunjan Parveen Kumar 10th 29 Kosli
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656 Anannya Narender Kumar 10th 30 Guriani

657 Harsh Krishan kumar yadav 10th 31 Usampur

658 Yash K k yadav 10th 34 Usampur

659 Sakshi Ajay Kumar 10th 34 Kosli

660 Tanishka Veer kumar 10th 34 Gugodh

661 Mannu Shekhar Azad 10th 34 Sadat Nagar

662 Princi Rakesh Kumar 10th 35 Kosli

663 Parikshit Sharma Surendra 10th 35 Surkhpur

664 Dishant Chanderhash 10th 37 Amboli

665 Shailish Iswar Singh 10th 39 Guriani

666 Diya Ved Parkash 10th 40 Kosli

667 Vani Gharaj 10th 41 Kosli

668 Monika Naresh 10th 41 Jatwara

669 Bhavya Jogender singh 10th 44 Guriani

670 Deepika Jogender kumar 10th 46 Tumbaheri

671 Palak Devender Kumar 10th 47 Tumbahari

672 Chhavi OmParkash 10th 49 Jakhala

673 Viren Karambir 10th 21 Dhakla

674 Alka Mukesh Kumar 10th 23 Subana

675 Anshika Ombir 11 non medical 23 Tumbaheri

676 Varsha Tanwar Mr. Deepak Kumar 11 Non medical 26 Jatusana

677 Pushkar yadav Mr yatinder kumar 11 th 46 Nahar

678 Manish Rakesh 11NM 17 Tumbaheri

679 Priyanshi Karambir 11th 13 Dhakla

680 Naman Mr. Neeraj kumar 11th 14 Kosli

681 Tannu Bhagat singh 11th 16 Dhakla

682 Siddharth Naresh kumar 11th 17 Surakhpur

683 Muskan Satish Kumar 11th 20 Bhakli

684 Dipesh Rajbir 11th 22 Kandharwas

685 Khushal Bhagat singh 11th 25 Dhakla

686 Kanishka Manoj kumar 11th 34 Kosli

687 Aakansha Bijender 11th ( non medical) 26 Amboli

688 Yashu Karamvir 11th Com 25 Murllipur

689 Priya Surender Kumar 11th Med 16 Jakhala


